
-14- G0472/G0473/G0476 Sandblasters

66 
16 

22 3 
2 

7 

70 

12 

72 

23 

11 35 

1-1 

14 

28-5 28 
31 

9 

66 

73 

71 

66 
15-1 

24 

20 
17V2

18 66 

13 

10 

1 

30 
33 

25 

21 

21-1 

32 

67 68 69 

29 

66 

27 

8 

1-1 

26 

5 

5 

4 

4 

6 

15 

19 

20 

27-1 

73 

28-6 

Parts Breakdown (G0472)
SECTION 4: PARTS



G0472/G0473/G0476 Sandblasters -15-

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1 P0472001 CABINET ASSEMBLY 25 P0472025 AC/DC ADAPTER
1-1 P0472001-1 DOOR SEAL 26 P0472026 RECEPTACLE
2 P0472002 SCREEN FRAME 27 P0472027 COMPLETE LIGHT ASSY
3 P0472003 MESH SCREEN 27-1 P0472027-1 LIGHT BULB
4 P0472004 LEG-RIGHT 27-2 P0472027-2 LIGHT BULB CLIP
5 P0472005 LEG-LEFT 28 P0472028 BLAST GUN
6 P0472006 HOPPER 28-1 P0472028-1 NOZZLE 3/16
7 P0472007 SUCTION PIPE 28-2 P0472028-2 NOZZLE 13/64
8 P0472008 DOOR-LEFT 28-3 P0472028-3 NOZZLE 15/64
9 P0472009 DOOR-RIGHT 28-4 P0472028-4 NOZZLE 9/32
10 P0472010 SWITCH BOX 28-5 P0472028-5 JET SET
11 P0472011 HOPPER DOOR 28-6 P0472028-6 NOZZLE SET
12 P0472012 FRAME 29 P0472029 VACUUM PORT
13 P0472013 SOCKET BOX 29-1 P0472029-1 FLANGE CAP 2-1/4
14 P0472014 HINGE 30 P0472030 LATCH
15 P0472015 INTAKE VENT COWLING 31 P0472031 DOOR HOOK
15-1 P0472015-1 FLANGE CAP 3-1/2 32 PS62M PHLP HD SCR M6-1 X 30
16 P0472016 WINDOW FRAME 33 P0472033 GLOVE FLANGE
17V2 P0472017V2 WINDOW PLEXIGLASS V2.03.10 34 P0472034 VACUUM ATTACHMENT
18 P0472018 PROTECTING FILM 35 P0472035 SUCTION HOSE
18-1 P0472018-1 PROTECTING FILM 4-PC 66 PS38M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 10
19 P0472019 POWER SWITCH 67 PN04M HEX NUT M4-.7
20 P0472020 ADHESIVE FOAM STRIP 68 PN06M HEX NUT M5-.8
21 P0472021 GLOVE-LEFT 69 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
21-1 P0472021-1 GLOVE-RIGHT 70 PS47M PHLP HD SCR M6-1 X 25
22 P0472022 GROMMET 71 PS68M PHLP HD SCR M6-1 X 10
23 PFH03M FLAT HD SCR M6-1 X 16 72 PN01M HEX NUT M6-1
24 PS22M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 25 73 PHTEK18 TAP SCREW #10 X 5/8

Parts List (G0472)

80

82

81

83

REF PART # DESCRIPTION
80 P0472080 SAFETY WARNING LABEL
81 P0472081 MACHINE ID LABEL
82 P0472082 PSI LABEL 116 MAX
83 P0472083 DUST HAZARD LABEL


